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Wed Feb 28 12:19pm ET

PFF WEST Conference

West-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tornados 15 7 0 0.682 9-4 13-6 3004.48 2780.55 2421.87

Juan Epstein 15 8 0 0.652 7-5 13-6 3153.42 3020.32 2460.73

Goodfellas 13 8 0 0.619 5-7 10-8 3051.55 2932.37 2550.11

Blue Fins 13 9 0 0.591 7-7 12-8 2960.24 2799.06 2299.93

Montana Crotch Rats 10 11 0 0.476 7-6 10-9 2796.65 2818.14 2372.10

Cigars 5 16 0 0.238 2-8 5-13 2465.03 2783.70 2105.80

West-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Renegades 12 8 0 0.600 7-3 10-7 2617.13 2531.49 2318.96

Roosters Rebels 12 10 0 0.545 7-6 10-9 2832.66 2780.59 2310.20

South Park Cows 10 11 0 0.476 5-6 7-10 2688.20 2740.61 2294.53

Smashmouth 9 11 0 0.450 6-5 7-10 2654.05 2633.21 2381.98

Pineapple Express 8 13 0 0.381 5-7 8-11 2554.91 2673.20 2169.18

TwinFish 6 15 0 0.286 4-7 5-13 2627.94 2766.91 2233.16

Total Points
Goodfellas 2550.11

Juan Epstein 2460.73

Tornados 2421.87

Smashmouth 2381.98

Montana Crotch Rats 2372.10

Renegades 2318.96

Roosters Rebels 2310.20

Blue Fins 2299.93

South Park Cows 2294.53

TwinFish 2233.16

Pineapple Express 2169.18

Cigars 2105.80
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PFFL EAST Conference

East-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Arrested Development 17 3 0 0.850 9-2 15-3 3039.17 2549.26 2598.83

Pot O' Mangold 17 7 0 0.708 7-5 12-7 3131.76 2984.09 2360.34

YPD Boys 12 10 0 0.545 5-7 11-9 3182.62 3161.47 2588.20

Gang Green Fighters 11 10 0 0.524 6-5 10-8 2640.73 2692.80 2197.42

Mean Machine 7 14 0 0.333 4-6 7-11 2520.51 2859.19 2008.41

Screamin' Pandas 7 14 0 0.333 2-8 5-13 2461.12 2874.69 2015.15

East-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Down The Hatch 13 8 0 0.619 7-3 12-7 2708.33 2516.60 2285.46

Hangovers 14 9 0 0.609 10-0 14-4 3256.40 2945.01 2579.65

Red Zone ChiliPeppers 11 11 0 0.500 5-6 8-10 2930.33 2837.44 2456.32

Asps 10 10 0 0.500 5-6 7-10 2598.75 2618.89 2263.53

Death Squad 8 13 0 0.381 4-6 6-12 2660.27 2858.37 2148.93

Carolina Rhules 4 17 0 0.190 1-11 3-16 2533.24 2794.21 2155.12

Total Points
Arrested Development 2598.83

YPD Boys 2588.20

Hangovers 2579.65

Red Zone ChiliPeppers 2456.32

Pot O' Mangold 2360.34

Down The Hatch 2285.46

Asps 2263.53

Gang Green Fighters 2197.42

Carolina Rhules 2155.12

Death Squad 2148.93

Screamin' Pandas 2015.15

Mean Machine 2008.41
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PFFL SOUTH Conference

South-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The New Guys 17 5 0 0.773 9-1 15-4 3172.43 2771.54 2559.59

Stallions 12 9 0 0.571 6-5 11-8 2772.05 2685.89 2343.48

Evil Empire 11 10 0 0.524 4-7 8-10 2790.72 2789.59 2242.15

Mighty Galleons 10 11 0 0.476 5-5 9-9 2532.76 2629.77 2177.31

D.C. INSURGENTS 10 12 0 0.455 5-6 8-10 2808.54 3006.41 2318.70

Minnows Too 9 11 0 0.450 3-8 8-10 2500.20 2627.52 2241.65

South-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFLs Finest 16 6 0 0.727 8-3 12-6 3194.19 2965.76 2696.15

Mighty Ducks 11 11 0 0.500 7-3 11-9 2803.06 2801.04 2188.10

Southland Sharks 11 11 0 0.500 4-7 9-9 3045.97 2901.38 2403.86

Jokers Wild 8 13 0 0.381 4-6 7-11 2611.10 2758.53 2139.08

LaMaluchia 7 14 0 0.333 5-6 7-11 2710.45 2754.95 2269.26

Pink Tacos 6 15 0 0.286 4-7 5-13 2614.04 2857.39 2208.02

Total Points
NFLs Finest 2696.15

The New Guys 2559.59

Southland Sharks 2403.86

Stallions 2343.48

D.C. INSURGENTS 2318.70

LaMaluchia 2269.26

Evil Empire 2242.15

Minnows Too 2241.65

Pink Tacos 2208.02

Mighty Ducks 2188.10

Mighty Galleons 2177.31

Jokers Wild 2139.08
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PFFL NORTH Conference

North-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dynamic Duo 14 7 0 0.667 6-5 11-6 2871.48 2576.65 2432.87

Dark Horse 13 11 0 0.542 5-6 11-9 3252.51 3072.06 2468.83

Steam Rollers 11 11 0 0.500 8-5 11-9 2928.06 2780.21 2299.18

Buzzards 10 11 0 0.476 5-6 9-9 2732.03 2768.87 2193.42

Turn Down 4 Watt 9 11 0 0.450 3-8 8-10 2648.42 2638.54 2282.32

PorkChop Express 9 12 0 0.429 7-4 9-9 2680.37 2619.79 2485.23

North-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steel Curtain 16 6 0 0.727 9-1 14-4 3196.06 2906.76 2579.64

AnalyzeThis 13 8 0 0.619 6-4 12-7 2789.07 2679.33 2412.81

Pelican Nation 10 11 0 0.476 5-7 8-10 2517.14 2574.42 2095.30

Major Threat 9 12 0 0.429 6-5 8-10 2284.34 2784.90 1933.74

40 Ouncers 7 14 0 0.333 5-6 6-12 2478.39 2745.93 2102.14

A Few Good Men 4 17 0 0.190 2-10 3-15 2461.99 2815.46 2003.94

Total Points
Steel Curtain 2579.64

PorkChop Express 2485.23

Dark Horse 2468.83

Dynamic Duo 2432.87

AnalyzeThis 2412.81

Steam Rollers 2299.18

Turn Down 4 Watt 2282.32

Buzzards 2193.42

40 Ouncers 2102.14

Pelican Nation 2095.30

A Few Good Men 2003.94

Major Threat 1933.74
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